
Kuldpall'18

Tennis_Naised

Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
1 Karin Kanepi Elisa Spordiklubi N40 50

2 Jaanika Ots SEB N40 45

3 Kai Kiilmaa Swedbank N40 40

4 Marge Keerig SEB N40 36

1 Kadri Vare Haridus- ja Teadusministeerium N 60

2 Liisi Ots Telia SK N 54

3 Krista Kalbin Orkla Eesti AS N 48

4 Margot Lelle Telia SK N 43,2

5 Tatjana Vakulenko SEB N 38,4

6 Annika Visnapuu Stora Enso Terviseklubi N 34,8

7 Nele Kasemaa Swedbank N 31,2

8 Marianna Rõbinskaja Swedbank N 28,8

9 Mari Pommer Swedbank N 26,4

10 Merlin Murdjõe Stora Enso Terviseklubi N 25,2

11 Marilyn Maasikamäe Orkla Eesti AS N 24

12 Kate Piir Swedbank N 22,8

13 Laura-Liisa Unt Stora Enso Terviseklubi N 21,6

14 Natalja Savinova Orkla Eesti AS N 20,4



Kuldpall'18

Tennis_Mehed

Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
1 Indrek Lepner Danske Bank M 60

2 Kristjan Abakanov Telia SK M 54

3 Kaimo Sirak MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 48

4 Raido Hallop Swedbank M 43,2

5 Sven Vismann Telia SK M 38,4

6 Peeter Viigimets Nordea M 34,8

7 Taavi Palu MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 31,2

8 Kristjan Tatar MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 28,8

9 Meelis Kadarpik Swedbank M 26,4

10 Henri Liiv SEB M 25,2

11 Martin Maasik MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi M 24

12 Roman Fridman SEB M 22,8

13 Tanel Oru Danske Bank M 21,6

1 Mikk Mikker Elisa Spordiklubi M40 50

2 Janek Kalbin Orkla Eesti AS M40 45

3 Henri Pullisaar Swedbank M40 40

4 Taago Hiiesalu LHV Pank M40 36

5 Rene Visnapuu Stora Enso Terviseklubi M40 32

6 Jaak Raivo SEB M40 29

7 Priit Kolli Elisa Spordiklubi M40 26



Kuldpall'18

Tennis_Firmajuhid

Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE VK KP
1 Peep Jalakas SEB M 50

2 Kristjan Lepp Elisa Spordiklubi M 45

3 Tarvo-Jaan Rebane Danske Bank M 40

4 Jano Järvelaid Future Assets OÜ M 36

5 Heiki Mäesalu SAINT GOBAIN GLASS ESTONIA SE M 32

1 Kristiina Kaldre Elisa Spordiklubi N 50

2 Anželika Lavrusenko SEB N 45

3 Mirell Kraan Orkla Eesti AS N 40



Kuldpall'18

Tennis_Segapaar

Tulemused

KOHT NIMI ETTEVÕTE KP
1 Mikk Mikker - Karin Kanepi Elisa Spordiklubi 60

2 Kaimo Sirak - Merli Aksen MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 54

3 Sven Vismann - Liisi Ots Telia SK 48

4 Kristjan Tatar - Merje Volt MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 43,2

5 Ivar Tennokese - Tiina Winters Elisa Spordiklubi 38,4

6 Raul Liinev - Margot Lelle Telia SK 34,8

7 Henri Liiv - Tatjana Vakulenko SEB 31,2

8 Janek Kalbin - Krista Kalbin Orkla Eesti AS 28,8

9 Taavi Palu - Kimberly Valgemäe MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 26,4

10 Peep Jalakas - Jaanika Ots SEB 25,2

11 Henri Pullisaar - Anu Sisask Swedbank 24

12 Jaak Raivo - Anželika Lavrusenko SEB 22,8

13 Meelis Kadarpik - Nele Kasemaa Swedbank 21,6

14 Rene Visnapuu - Annika Visnapuu Stora Enso Terviseklubi 20,4

15 Martin Jeret - Gerda Sirendi Ernst & Young Baltic AS 19,2

16 Sander Jaani - Jaanika Kurgjärv Vanglateenistus 18



Kuldpall'18

Tennis

Tulemused

KOHT ETTEVÕTTE Paar Ind M_Firmajuht N_Firmajuht Kokku KP

1 Elisa Spordiklubi 50 34,8 45 50 179,8 60

2 SEB 36 48 50 45 179 54

3 Orkla Eesti AS 32 43,2 40 115,2 48

4 Telia SK 40 60 100 43,2

5 MTÜ Tallinna Lennujaama Spordiklubi 45 38,4 83,4 38,4

6 Swedbank 29 54 83 34,8

7 Danske Bank 28,8 40 68,8 31,2

8 Stora Enso Terviseklubi 26 31,2 57,2 28,8

9 Future Assets OÜ 36 36 26,4

10 SAINT GOBAIN GLASS ESTONIA SE 32 32 25,2

11 Haridus- ja Teadusministeerium 26,4 26,4 24

12 LHV Pank 25,2 25,2 22,8

13 Ernst & Young Baltic AS 24 24 21

13 Nordea 24 24 21

15 Vanglateenistus 22 22 19,2


